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December 29, 1960

CFCJ-TV-CHANNEL 2
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

2 15 Nursery School

2,30 Open House/At Home
3.00 Mu51c/Nat’l Schools
3.30 Verdict is Yours
4.30 Junior Roundup

6,00

Local News-also Sat,

11,00 NEWS - EVERY DAY

11,15
11,29

Today In Sports
MOVIE-ex,Wednesday

THURSDAY - DECEMBER 29

4,00
5.30
6.30
7.00
7.30
8,00
8.30
9.00
9,30
10,00
10,30

My Favourite Story
Roy Rogers

Sports Talk
People!s Choice
Sheriff of Cochise
Live A Borrowed Life
Klondyke

Fancy Free
T.B.A,

Lock Up
Peter Gunn

FRIDAY - DECEMBER 30

4,00
5,30
6,30
7.00

7,30
3.00
8,30
9,30

10,00

10,30

I Led 3 Lives

Fury

Robin Hood

Wyatt Earp

Guestward Ho

Country Hoedown
Perry Mason

Danger Man

Have Gun, Will Travel
Sgt., Bilko

SATURDAY - DECEMBER 31

4,00
5,00
5,30
6,30
7.00
7.30
8,00
8,30
9,00

10,15
10,45
11,10

11,15
11,30
12,30

MOVIE: ", ¥inkee Fakir"

White Barrler

Cartoon Party

Interpol Calling

Dennis the Menace

I Love Lucy

Manhunt

Sea Hunt

NHL Hockey

Juliette ,

King Whyte

Gov.Generalls Mess-
age

T.B.A.,

New Year'!s Eve Show

Frolic 61

SUNDAY - JANUARY 1

1.30
2.00
3,00
3.30
4.00
4,30
5.30
6,00
6.30
7.00
7430
8,00
9,00
10,00
10,30
11,10

Country Calendar
Junior Magazine
Soho Story
8.4,

20th Century
Yearbook 1960
Nature of Things
Father Knows Best
Bachelor Father
National Velvet
World of Music
Ed. Sullivan -
G.M,Presents
Angel

T.B.A,

This is the Life

MONDAY - JANUARY 2

3.30
4,00
De 30
6,30
7.00
7.30
8,00

How Do You Drive
Corliss Archer
Soldiers of Fortune
Fish & Game Assoc,
Wanted, Dead or Alive
Don Messer

Danny Thomas
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TERRACE BAY NEWS Page 35
|
TV--SCHEDULE ;?
S games will be televised on |
8,30 Jack Kane Show | Saturday and Sunday and that |

9.00 My Sister Eileen
9.30 Festival '61
TUESDAY - JANUARY Y 3
4,00 Dr, Christian
9530 T.B.A,
6.30 T,B.A.
71,00 Gunsmoke
7.30 Real McCoys
8.00 Chevy Show
9.00 Front Page Challenge
9.30 Red Skelton Show
10.00 Close-Up
10.30 Q for Quest
WEDNESDAY - JANUARY 4
4.00 Science Fiction
5,30 Huckleberry Hound
R T A
7.00 The Rebel
7.30 Nation!s Business
Y L. A
8.00 My Three Sons
8.30 First Person
9.00 Perry Como
10,00 The Valiant Years
10,30 Explorations
11,25 All1-Star Golf
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WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - DECEMBER 29

6.30 Checkmate

7,30 Guestward Ho

8.00 Four Just Men

8.30 The Real McCoys

9.00 My Three Sons

9.30 The Untouchables
10,30 June Allyson Show
FRIDAY - DECEMBER 30

6,30 77 Sunset Strip

7.30 Rawhide

8.30 Route 66

9.30 The Garlund Touch
10,00 Twilight Zone

10,30 The Law & Mr,Jones
SATURDAY - DECEMBER 31
10,00 Captain Kangaroo
11.00 Magic Land of Allakazam
11,30 Mighty Mouse Playhouse
12,00 The Farm Show
12,30 CBS News

1.00 Bowling

2,00 The Gator Bowl

6.00 Know Your State Police
6.15 Sportsman Show

0.25 Weather
6,30 Lawrence Welk
7
8
9

2
3
30 Perry Mason
.30 Sea Hunt
.00 Gunsmoke -

9.30 Have Gun, Will Travel
10,00 Fight of the Week
11.00 Lucky 0! 6 Playhpuse

WLUC-TV-on the air Mon,to Fri.
at 9 A.M, with NEWS & again at
6 & 11 P,M, Dog-gone Bulletin
Board Mon,Wed,Thurs.& Fri, at

6.25 and MOVIE at 11.20 P.M,

We regret that the balance of
the Marquette TV schedule has
not yet arrived in our office
and cannot be printed., For
sports fans we would like to
point out that Bowl Football

S gy gy L o e o T S R - —— R ———— P —— e ol = —

J

the annaul Classic-Parade of
Roses and Rose Bowl G-am.e'w:Llli

be on Monday, January 2nd. |
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STORK CLUB :

Born to, Mr.& Mrs, D, F,
Caldwell of Terrace Bay, a
son, on December 27th, | |
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AN OPEN LETTER

Dear Friends,

SEASON!S GREETINGS!

Once again we come to the
time of the ANNUAL WINTER

DRESSWELL SUIT SALE, The sale
this year consists of a 17%
discount on regular prices
for a two-pant suit., A dis-
count is also allowed on all
sport coats, topcoats and odd
trousers, Every garment sold
is strictly made-to-measure
and carries our guarantee to
& 3 4

Because of this guarantee
each order sold is measured
by myself and will be person-
ally delivered and must fit
to your satisfaction, Hence
it is requested that you
phone Schreiber 155 or Ter-
race Bay TA 5-3711 for an
appointment to examine the
sample cloths at your conven-
ience, in your home or in our

stores.

.

Yours truly,

P.J. Syvitski, Manager,
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MARATHON!S NEW TALL OIL PLANT

ﬁ““

As a further measure to
fully utilize the potential
value of the main rawm.ateriall
wood, a new phase of operation
was recently started in the
Marathon mill, The new pro-
cess converts soap skimmings
to crude tall oil,

The crude tall oil is
shipped to a fractionation
planT built by Hercules Pow-
der Company at Burlington,
Ontario. |

In a detailed report in the
Marathon Mercury last week it
is noted that skimmings from
Terrace Bay are shipped to
Marathon for processing to
crude tall oil. u

KAPUSKASING - Ever wonder what
moose do in winter when snow
is deep? Twigs and branches of|
woody plants are browsed,
white birch, willow & aspen
preferred but balsam fir,
spruce, alder, mountain ash
and dogwood also are eaten.
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